ENERGY & COMMS SYSTEMS
Specification and installation guide
ROADING DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
SPECIFICATION AND INSTALLATION GUIDE
Apr i l  2024
WWW.IPLEX.CO.NZ 4IPLEX ROADING DRAINAGE SYSTEMS - OCTOBER 2022
WWW.IPLEX.CO.NZ 5

704.150.45 160 x 45
704.150.100.45 160 x 110 x 45
123.150.100S 160 x 110
410.065 65
Product Product Code Size (mm)
420.110 110
420.160 160
420.200 200
420.250 250
430.110 110
430.160 160
Product Range
Product Product Code Nominal OD (mm) Length of coils (m) Colour
NEXUSFLO
(punched)
NEXUS11015 110 15 Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS11030 110 30 Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS11050 110 50 Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS110100 110 100 Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS110450 110 450 Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS16045 160 45 Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS160185 160 185 Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS2005 200 5 Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS20029 200 29 Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS200120 200 120 Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUSCOIL
(unpunched)
NEXUSCOIL11015 110 15 Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL11030 110 30 Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL11050 110 50 Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL110100 110 100 Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL110450 110 450 Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL16045 160 45 Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL160185 160 185 Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL20029 200 29 Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL200120 200 120 Black w/ Yellow Stripe
iplex.co.nz
Iplex Pipelines NZ Limited
Call 0800 800 262 or Fax
0800 800 804